
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

East Daviess County Water 

For Association, Inc. 
---C001muni ty, Tow_n_0_1_· -,C..-Jr•-t-~-,--

P.S.C. NO. _______________ _ 

Third Revise~HEET NO. 1 ---·---

East Daviess County Water Associatibn, Inc. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
~ arne of Issuing Corporation ---------

________ SHEET NO.-----------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Pursuant to Order of the Public Service Commission of the Common­
wealth of Kentucky, dated July 1 , 1989, the water service 
rates are as follows: 

Tap-on-Fee shall be as follows: 

5/8 11 X 3/4 11 Meter 
3/4 II Meter 
111 Meter 
1-1/2 11 Meter 

-II Meter II Meter 
411 Meter or larger 

Monthly rates shall be as follows: 
5/8 11 X 3/4 11 Meter 
First 2000 gallons 
Nex t 4000 gallons 
Nex t 44000 gallons 
Over 50000 gallons 

3/4 11 Meter 
First 3000 gallons 
Nex t 3000 gallons 
Next 44000 gallons 
Over 50000 gallons 

1 11 Meter 
First 6000 gallons 
Next 44000 gallons 
Over 50000 gallons 

Charge 

$250.00 
$300.00 
$350.00 
$500.00 
$750.00 
$1000.00 
Actual Cost 

$8.51 (Minimum 
2.39 per 1000 
2.14 per 1000 
1.74 per 1000 

10.89 (Minimum 
2.39 per 1 0·00 
2.14 per 1000 
1. 74 per 1000 

18.03 (Minimum Bill) 
2.14 per 1000 gallo s 
1.74 per 1000 gallo s 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI N 
OF KE TUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 1989 

TITLE PrJ~~dqJt fJ&9. 



for filing Rate Schedules 
East Daviess County Water 

For Association, Inc. 
· -commu n 1 t y , To w·~n"'"""::o~~-~c~i~t:-~-, --

P.S.C. NO. ______________________ ___ 

East Daviess County Water Association, Inc. 
~arne of Issuing Corporation 

_____ SHEET NO·------­

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -------
SHEET NO. ------------- -------------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE 

Pursuant to Order of the Public Service Commission of the Common­
wealth of Kentucky, dated July 1 , 1989, the water service 
rates are as follows: 

Monthly rates shall be as follows: 

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter 
A.rst 2,000 gallons 
~ext 4,000 gallons 

Nex t 44,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

3/4 Inch Meter 
First 3,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 44,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 6,000 gallons 
Ne x t 44,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 1/2 
First 
Nex t 
Over 

Inch Meter 
10,000 gallons 
40,000 gallons 
so, ooo galt'ons 

$8.51 Minimum Bill 
2.38 per 1,000 gallons 
2.13 per 1,000 gallons 
1.73 per 1,000 gallons 

$10.89 Minimum Bill 
2.38 per 1,000 gallons 
2.13 per 1,000 gallons 
1.73 per 1,000 gallons 

$18.03 Minimum Bill 
2.13 per 1,000 gallons 
1 . 73 per 1,000 gallons 

$26.55 Minimum Bill 
2.13 per 1,000 gallons 
1.73 per 1,000 gall9ns 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

2 Inch Meter PUBLIC SERVICE C MMISSION 
First 20,000 gallons $47.85 Minimum Bill OF KENTU KY 
Next 30,000 gallons 2.13 per 1, 000 gall JfiE CTIV 
Over 50,000 gallons 1.73 per 1,000~allons A4 

A JUl 0 1 . \J7, 
·--------------------------------------------------------~~~~----



r:orm for f i ling Rate Schedules 

• 
East Daviess County Water 

For Association, Inc. 
·---ConJmuni ty, Tow_n_ o_r-,..C-cj ·_t_y __ 

P.S.C. NO. __________________ _ 

SHEET NO. ----------- -----------
East Daviess County Water Association ; ' Inc. 

\arne of Issuing Corporation 
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ----------

SHEET NO. ----------- -------------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE 

Monthly Rates (continued) 

1-1/2" Meter 
First 10000 gallons 
Next 40000 gallons 
Over 50000 gallons 

2" Meters 
First 20000 gallons 
Next 30000 gallons 

41Pver 50000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE July 1, 1989 

-SSUED BY <J:~fk"~f¥i~ 
Nam · of t: 1 er 

Jerome Hamilton 

$26 . 55 (minimum bill) 
2.14 per 1000 gallons 
1.74 per 1000 gallons 

47.85 (minimum bill) 
2.14 per 1000 gallons 
1.74 per 1000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

ffFECTIVE 

JUL 0 1 1969. 

TITLE President 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case N6. dated 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Kentuck y '!\~ 
~I 

c., 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Ea~t Daviess County Water Assn, Inc ~ 

Lformerl1 served by Hancock Co.P.I.C.) 
~arne of ssuing Corporation 

East Daviess County Water, Assn 
For Inc. 

-·--conJmuni ty, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. __________________ __ 

SHEET NO. ------------ ------·------

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

SHEET NO. ------------ --------------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

• 

RATE SCHEDULE 

Pursuant to Order of the Public Service Commission of the 
Commonwealth of Kentucky, dated October 19, 1990, the water 
service rates are as follows for the customers formerly served 
by the Hancock County Public Improvement Corperation: 

Monthly rates shall be as follows: 

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 44,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

Monthly Rates 
$16.50 Minimum Bill 

5.00 per 1,000 gallons 
2.26 per 1,000 gallons 
2.26 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCi 1 9 1990 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE October 19, 1990 DATE EFFECTIVE October 19, 1990 

.SSUED B9lll.itJn~ ,.,:,.&;;:; 
Nameof Officer 

TITLE President 

Issued by authority of an Order of t~ Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. !39-371 dated IO/t?t2_o 

Kentucky }' 

'\'"' 
CJ 



FOR Eastern Portion of Daviess County 

P.S.C. Ky. No . ________________ _ 

First Revised. Sh eet No. -------2 e 
East Daviess County Water Assn., Inc. Ca ncelling P. S . C. Ky. No. Original 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Sheet No. 2 -------- --=-----

RULES AND REGULATIONS. 

I. Se:rvice Classification. There shall be no distinction of this categocy. 

II . Se:rvice Application. 

A. Any rona fide occupant of a single family dwelling; or to each residential unit 
in an auto court, duplex , or multiple dwelling building; or person holding 
property having reasonable accessibility to the source of and who is in need 
of having water supplied. to his place of occupancy of property may be a 
member of this company by obtaining a membership certificate fran the canpany. 
Persons who receive the approval of the Board of Directors may be admittEd to 
membership upon subscribing for a membership certificate and by signing such 
agreements for the purchase of water as may be provided. and required. by the can­
pany. If the canpany' s water systan is exhaus:ted., service may be denied. until 
such time as the systan can be expanded to meet the need.s of additional custaners. 
(Pursuant to K.R.S. 278.030 and 278.280) 

B. The Company may reject any application for membership when the applicant 
is delinquent in payment of bills incurred. for service previously supplied. 
at any location. 

c. 

D. 

E. 

Violation of any of the provisions of these rules, by-laws or any other 
regulation of the Ccmpany, the Canpany may rerrove the meter and discontinue 
service. Where the meter is thereafter reinstalled, the member shall 
first pay to the Canpany a reinstallation charge of $15. 00. T1.J..:J~e~C:::::O~ffii2Cll!~~Y:~. __ ----­
may require of any applicant a deposit of an arrount equal to /l2c>~-~ c K E D 
average annua~ bill for the category of service for which the apl?f.~~C!SlJrvice Commission 
requests se:rv1ce. 

~~ n 0 ~ 1 ~)8 "i 
The individual in whose name the membership certificate is pr pared. ~ ' 
s~ll be res~nsible for payment of all bills incurred. in co ~~i ~.R!-------
Wlth the se:rv1ce rendered.. 1 E::; ,,o TJ.I.Rit-FS 

Any custaner desiring se:rvice discontinued or changed. "fran one address to 
another shall give the utility three (3) days' notice iri person or in 
writing, provided. such notice does not violate contractual obligations. 
Upon request that service be reconnected. at any premises subsequent to 
the initial installation or connection to its se:rvice lines, the utility 
may charge the applicant the sun of $15 . 00. 

DATE OF ISSUE October 26 1981 DATE EFFECTIVE~A~p~r~i71 ____ ~~22~ ____ 1~9~8~1~_ 
Month Day Year - c/o East Daviess County Water Assn. ,Inc. =-N~Year 

ISSUED . BY 8"erane Hamilton 
Name of Officer 

President Rt. 1 Box 277B Phil t KY 42366 
Title Address 



FOR Eastern Portion of Daviess County 

P.S.C. Ky. No. ______________ __ 

.t Daviess County Water Association, Inc. 

First Revised Sheet No. 10 
----'-------

Cancel ling P. S.C. Ky. No. Original 

______________ Sheet No . __ ~l~O~------

RULES AND REGULATIONS . 

C. Service discontinued for non-payment of bills will be 
restore:l only after bills are paid in full, and a service 
charge of fifteen ($15.00) dollars paid for each meter re­
connecte:l. 

D. The Canpany reserves the right to discontinue service 
without notice where evidence is found that the custaner 
has obtaine:l service through fraudulent or illegal 
means, or where a dangerous condition is found on the 
custaner 1 s or applicant 1 s premises. All other discon­
tinuances of service shall require a notice by the 
Canpany to the custaner of ten (10) days or the amount 
of time required by 807 KAR 5: 006E, Section 11, whichever 
is shorter. The Association must reconnect service as 
soon as the cause for discontinuance has been corrected. 

XII. Canplaints - Adjustment. 

e A. If the mEmber believes his bill to be in error I he shall 
present his claim, in person or in writing, to the Board 
of Directors before the bill becanes delinquent. Such 
claim, if made after the bill has become delinquent, shall 
not be effective in preventing discontinuance of service, 
as heretofore provided. The mEmber may pay such bill 
under a protest and said payment shall not prejudice his 
claim. 

B. The Canpany will make special meter readings at the re­
quest of the mEmber for a fee of one ($1. 00) dollar, pro-
vided, however, that if such special reading discloses thal---------~----~=---~ 
the meter was overread, no charge will be made. C H E C K E D 

Public S~>rvice Commission 

DATE October 26 1981 

• ~ 
Year 

ISSUED ton President 
Officer 

r· ! ii v n (j 1 0 8 1 

by ~-. IF_f_S __ 

DATE EFFECTIVE April 22 
Month Day 

c/o East Daviess County Water Assn., 
Rt. 1, Box 277B, Philpot, KY 42366 
Title Address 

1981 
Year 
Inc. 


